
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

      
 

 
  

 1 
10:00  Noodle Ball Exercise 
11:00  The Price is Right  
  1:00  Tender Heart & Art 
  2:30  Bottle Knock Down 

  3:30  Solitaire 
  6:00  Timeless Vocals 

 2 
10:00  Fly Swatter Ping Pong 

11:00  Tender Heart & Art 
 12:00  4th of July Celebration 
  2:30  Ice Cream Social 
  3:30  Porch Pleasures 
  6:00  Motown Favorites 

3  
10:00  Joyce Meyer Live  
11:00  Coffee & Conversation   
  2:00  Remember When? 
  3:00  Person, Place or Thing 
  4:00  You be the Judge  
    

4  Fourth of July 
10:00  Joel Osteen Live 

11:00  Current Events & Coffee  

  2:00  Pampered Hands  
  3:00  Name that Sound  
  4:00  Inspirational Quotes 
 

5 
10:00  Stretch & Tone 
11:00  What’s on my Head 

  1:30  Porch Pleasures 
  2:30  Favorite Recipes ! 
  3:30  Finish the Line 
  6:00  Dean & Friends 

6 
10:00  Bocce Ball  
11:00  Family Feud 
  1:30  LCR Dice Craze 
  2:30  BINGO! 
  3:30 Puzzle Time  
  6:00  Easy Listening  

7  Happy Birthday Bob S. 
10:00  Ribbon Art Dancing 
11:00  Rosary & Bible Study 

  1:30  Movie & Popcorn 

  2:30  Pampered Hands 
  3:30  What’s the Cost 
  6:00  Motown Music 

8 
10:00  Noddle Ball Exercise 
11:00  The Price is Right 

  1:00  Tender Heart & Art 
  2:30  Gator Golf 
  3:30  Solitaire  
  6:00  Piano Melodies 

9 
10:00  Frisbee Fitness 
11:00  Tender Heart & Art  
  1:30  Flip Flop Card Game 
  2:30  Ice Cream Social 
  3:30  Do You Sudoku? 
  6:00  Aretha Franklin 
  

10  Happy Birthday Donna A. 
10:00  Joyce Meyer Live  
11:00  Coffee & Conversation  
  2:00  Remember When? 
  3:00  Person, Place or Thing 

  4:00  You be the Judge 
  
  

11 
10:00  Joel Osteen Live  
11:00  Coffee & Conversation  
  2:00  Pampered Hands  
  3:00  Name that Sound  
  4:00  Inspirational Quotes 
    

12   
10:00  Thera Band Exercise 
11:00  My 2 Cents  
  1:30  Porch Pleasures 
  2:30  Making a Cookbook 
  3:30  Brain Games 
  6:00  Bing Crosby    

13 

10:00  Hallway Bowling  
11:00  Classic Melodies 
  1:30  Verse of the Day 
  2:30  BINGO ! 
  3:30  Piggy Bankers 
  6:00  Soothing Sounds   

14 
10:00  Ribbon Art Dancing  
11:00  Rosary & Bible Study 

  1:30  Movie & Popcorn   
  2:30  Pampered Hands 
  3:30  Lawn Darts 
  6:00  Violin Melodies 

15   
10:00  Noodle Ball Exercise 
11:00  Tic Tac Toss    
  1:00  Tender Heart & Art 

  2:30  Checkers Challenge 
  3:30  Can you Name 3? 
  6:00  Smokey Robinson 

16 
10:00  Fly Swatter Ping Pong 

11:00  Tender Heart & Art 
  1:30  Can you Name 3? 

  2:30  Ice Cream Social 
  3:30  Porch Pleasures 

  6:00  Motown Favorites 

17 
10:00  Joyce Meyer Live  
11:00  Coffee & Conversation  

  2:00  Remember When? 
  3:00  Person, Place or Thing 
  4:00  You be the Judge  

18 

10:00  Joel Osteen Live  
11:00  Current Events & Coffee    
  2:00  Pampered Hands  
  3:00  Name that Sound  
  4:00  Inspirational Quotes 

19   
10:00  Stretch & Tone 
11:00  What’s on my Head  
  1:30  Porch Pleasures 
  2:30  Jumbo Scrabble 

  3:30  Finish the Line  
  6:00  The King 

20 
10:00  Bocce Ball 
11:00  Family Feud 
  1:30  LCR Dice Craze  
  2:30  BINGO ! 
  3:30  Puzzle Time  
  6:00  Smooth Jazz 

21   
10:00  Ribbon Art Dancing  
11:00  Rosary & Bible Study 

 1:30  Decorating Cupcakes 
  2:30  Pampered Hands 
  3:30  What’s the Cost 
  6:00  Dean & Friends 

22 
10:00  Noodle Ball Exercise 
11:00  The Price is Right  
  1:00  Tender Heart & Art 
  2:30  Gator Golf 
  3:30  Solitaire 
  6:00  Timeless Vocals 

23 
10:00  Frisbee Fitness 
11:00  Tender Heart & Art  
  1:30  Flip Flop Card Game 
  2:30  Ice Cream Social 
  3:30  Porch Pleasures  
  6:00  ‘Ol Blue Eyes 

24 
10:00  Joyce Meyer Live  
11:00  Coffee & Conversation   
  2:00  Remember When? 
  3:00  Person, Place or Thing 
  4:00  You be the Judge  

25  

10:00  Joel Osteen Live  
11:00  Coffee & Conversation  
  2:00  Pampered Hands  
  3:00  Name that Sound  
  4:00  Inspirational Quotes 

26 
10:00  Thera Band Exercise 
11:00  My 2 Cents  
  1:30  Porch Pleasures 
  2:30  Bottle Cap Darts 
  3:30  Brain Games 
  6:00  Glenn Miller 
  

27  Happy Birthday Don B. 
10:00  Hallway Bowling  
11:00  Classic Melodies 
  1:30  Verse of the Day 
  2:30  BINGO ! 
  3:30  Piggy Bankers 
  6:00  Etta James 

28 
10:00  Ribbon Art Dancing  
11:00  Rosary & Bible Study 
  1:30  Cooking Class 
  2:30  Pampered Hands 
  3:30  Bean Bag Toss  
  6:00  Moonlight Serenade 
   

 29                                   
10:00  Noddle Ball Exercise 
11:00  The Price is Right 

  1:00  Tender Heart & Art 
  2:30  Spot the Difference  
  3:30  Solitaire  
  6:00  Piano Melodies 

30 
10:00  Noddle Ball Exercise 
11:00  Tender Heart & Art 

  1:30  Can you Name 3? 
  2:30  Gator Golf 
  3:30  Solitaire  
  6:00  Piano Melodies 

 31                                  
10:00  Joyce Meyer Live  
11:00  Coffee & Conversation   

  2:00  Remember When? 
  3:00  Person, Place or Thing 
  4:00  You be the Judge  

July Randall Residence of Sterling Heights  


